Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.58
39.85
40.67
41.35
43.60
47.71
47.97
51.21
51.41
54.65
55.06
55.34
55.54
55.90
55.90
56.58
57.06
58.68
59.99

1:00.56
1:01.35

1:01.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

39.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

368
360
339
322
275
210
206
170
168
139
136
134
133
130
130
126
122
113
105
102
98
98

WA Pts

360

Round

Round

H

Date

09/03/19
12/01/20
23/09/19
16/12/17
18/11/17
04/09/16
03/12/16
22/11/15
12/07/15
01/11/14
06/07/14
11/04/15
07/10/13
30/06/13
14/09/13
13/04/13
10/01/14
18/11/12
15/12/12
23/09/12
13/01/13
25/06/13

Date

12/01/20

Meet

DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
DRSA Club Championships

Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
Bebington Club Championships

Bebington Season Starter

Bebington Club Championships

Bebington Club Championships

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Peninsular Group Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Bebington Club Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet
Peninsular Age Group Championships

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

Hoylake Time Trials

Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Winsford
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Llandudno
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Bebington
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Everton
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Harrogate

West Kirby

Venue

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 4
Devonport 2
Devonport 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Bebington 4
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.67
39.58
41.35
43.60
47.97
47.71
51.21
51.41
55.34
54.65
55.06
57.06
55.54
55.90
55.90
1:01.37
56.58
1:01.35
59.99
58.68

1:00.56

Copyright 2024

339
368
322
275
206
210
170
168
134
139
136
122
133
130
130
98
126
98
105
113
102

m I M M

-n

23/09/19
09/03/19
16/12/17
18/11/17
03/12/16
04/09/16
22/11/15
12/07/15
11/04/15
01/11/14
06/07/14
10/01/14
07/10/13
14/09/13
30/06/13
25/06/13
13/04/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
18/11/12
23/09/12

DRSA Club Championships
DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS
Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Bebington Club Championships
Bebington Season Starter

Bebington Club Championships

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Peninsular Group Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Hoylake Time Trials

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Peninsular Age Group Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012

Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Winsford
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Llandudno
Bebington
Birkenhead
West Kirby
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Everton
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Harrogate
Birkenhead
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

Devonport
Devonport
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake

Hoylake

Page 2/2
4
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



