Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.58	368	F	09/03/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS	Plymouth	Devonport	4
39.85	360	Н	12/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Devonport	2
40.67	339	F	23/09/19	DRSA Club Championships	Plymouth Life Centre	Devonport	4
41.35	322	Н	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	Bebington	3
43.60	275	F	18/11/17	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
47.71	210	F	04/09/16	Bebington Season Starter	Bebington	Bebington	4
47.97	206	F	03/12/16	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
51.21	170	F	22/11/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
51.41	168	F	12/07/15	Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
54.65	139	F	01/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
55.06	136	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
55.34	134	F	11/04/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
55.54	133	F	07/10/13	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	2
55.90	130	F	30/06/13	Peninsular Age Group Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
55.90	130	Н	14/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
56.58	126	F	13/04/13	Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
57.06	122	F	10/01/14	Hoylake Time Trials	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
58.68	113	Н	18/11/12	Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Hoylake	3
59.99	105	F	15/12/12	Wirral Metro Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:00.56	102	F	23/09/12	Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:01.35	98	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Hoylake	3
1:01.37	98	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.85	360	Н	12/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Devonport	2

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
40.67	339	F	23/09/19	DRSA Club Championships	Plymouth Life Centre	Devonport	4
39.58	368	F	09/03/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS	Plymouth	Devonport	4
41.35	322	Н	16/12/17	Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet	Winsford	Bebington	3
43.60	275	F	18/11/17	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
47.97	206	F	03/12/16	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
47.71	210	F	04/09/16	Bebington Season Starter	Bebington	Bebington	4
51.21	170	F	22/11/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
51.41	168	F	12/07/15	Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
55.34	134	F	11/04/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
54.65	139	F	01/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
55.06	136	F	06/07/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
57.06	122	F	10/01/14	Hoylake Time Trials	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
55.54	133	F	07/10/13	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	2
55.90	130	Н	14/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
55.90	130	F	30/06/13	Peninsular Age Group Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:01.37	98	F	25/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
56.58	126	F	13/04/13	Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:01.35	98	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Hoylake	3
59.99	105	F	15/12/12	Wirral Metro Novice Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
58.68	113	Н	18/11/12	Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet	Macclesfield	Hoylake	3
1:00.56	102	F	23/09/12	Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS